
Builder: Post Marine

Year Built: 1980

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 15' 9" (4.80m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Max Speed: 20 Kts. (23 MPH)

CONDESA DEL MAR — POST MARINE

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Condesa Del Mar — Post Marine from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Condesa Del Mar — Post Marine or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/post_marine/sport_fish/condesa_del_mar/1980/216087/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/post_marine/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/post_marine/sport_fish/condesa_del_mar/1980/216087/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/post_marine/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/post_marine/sport_fish/condesa_del_mar/1980/216087/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/post_marine/sport_fish/condesa_del_mar/1980/216087/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Dimensions

Engines

Tanks

Accommodations

Galley

Electronics/Nav

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

starboard profile

Large cockpit w/ fighting chair

Full Flybridge w/forward seating

Large Front deck

Engine

Forward flybridge

generator

Large galley

forward stateroom

salon

CONTACTS

Condesa Del Mar — Post Marine Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Condesa Del Mar — Post Marine Page 3 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 1980

Year Built: 1980 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 15' 9" (4.80m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m) Clearance: 12' 6" (3.81m)

Dimensions

Max Speed: 20 Kts. (23 MPH) Water Capacity: 120 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 500 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Model: 671 Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Dimensions

Ballast: 30000

Engines

Total Power: 310 Max Speed: 18-20 knots

Tanks

Fuel: 500 Fresh Water: 120

Accommodations

This vessel has two staterooms and Salon with flat screen Tv's / Galley / Head .

Galley

Galley has new range/stove and full size refrigerator.

Electronics/Nav

Furuno Mark II Radar
Lowrance HDS 7 GPS and depth (new in the box)
Uniden Solara vhf radio
Trac Vision

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
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desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

starboard profile Large cockpit w/ fighting chair

Full Flybridge w/forward seating Large Front deck

Forward flybridge
Engine
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generator
Large galley

forward stateroom salon
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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